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CENTURY SEAFOOD RESTAURANT Manila (Main)
599 P. Ocampo St., Malate Manila
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For Reservation

8772-0797
8352-2186

0917-506-3785
0949-996-3103
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CENTURY SEAFOOD
RESTAURANT MANILA

OO

total floor area of 180sgm.

FOR RENT

Newly Renovated
Warehouse now
available in
San Nicolas District.
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Located in stand
alone Property with

Contact us at
09178031553 for
Viewing schedule.
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